
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          30-04-22 * Los  : 08.30             S:0009 * 

* Diest                    * 255 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES         88     0     0 KAMP         66    27     0 OS2          66   240    14     4     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL         67     0     0 ERE          20     0     0 AS2       * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :266.60    

    0     0     0 HEEFT                    37     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  15 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 36  5  209437 BE2095564-19 11.16430 1256.2451      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   1

  2 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 30  5  209518 BE2040286-20 11.17370 1249.9831      -      -      -   8.80   3.35      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -   13.53   2

  3 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 36  1       2 BE2040492-20 11.18120 1245.1665      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40  8.40  2.40     -     -   12.28   3

  4 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 36 26       3 BE2095541-19 11.19230 1236.4676      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   4

  5 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 36 10       4 BE2095641-19 11.19540 1232.7075      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   5

  6 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 17 12  209134 BE2116720-21 11.19400 1232.6169      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   6

  7 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15  1  210750 BE2116437-21 11.21020 1232.2159      -      -      -      -   2.01      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    4.10   7

  8 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 36  3       5 BE2076917-18 11.20210 1229.4511      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 30 29       2 BE2115813-21 11.21020 1225.0127      -      -      -      -   1.34      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.48   9

 10 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 27  7  209345 BE2040138-20 11.20560 1224.7172      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  10

 11 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 30 18       3 BE2115800-21 11.21290 1221.7980      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  11

 12 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 17 10       2 BE2116613-21 11.21360 1218.7296      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  12

 13 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 17  7       3 BE2042930-20 11.21400 1218.2563      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  13

 14 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 30 25       4 BE2115796-21 11.22140 1216.4776      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  14

 15 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 17  9       4 BE2042960-20 11.22000 1215.8953      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  15

 16 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 27  5       2 BE2040234-20 11.22140 1215.4732      -      -      -      -      -      -   3.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    5.02  16

 17 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 30  1       5 BE2040299-20 11.22250 1215.1841      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  17

 18 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 21  5  219257 BE5049007-21 11.30315 1214.5520      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  18

 19 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 21  6       2 BE5049079-21 11.30405 1213.5437      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  19

 20 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 17  4       5 BE2042914-20 11.22310 1212.2539      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  20

 21 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 27 16       3 BE2017783-19 11.22420 1212.1888      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  21

 22 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15  5       2 BE2040744-20 11.24060 1210.5112      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  22

 23 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 27 26       4 BE2116278-21 11.23050 1209.5041      -      -      -      -      -      -   3.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    5.02  23

 24 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15 12       3 BE2118866-21 11.24160 1209.3535      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  24

 25 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1  7  1  212323 BE2126172-20 11.25520 1207.2953      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  25

 26 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 30 21       6 BE2115821-21 11.23400 1206.4376      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  26

 27 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 36 32       6 BE2116053-21 11.23430 1205.6241      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  27

 28 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 27 14       5 BE2116201-21 11.23390 1205.5572      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  28

 29 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 36 28       7 BE2040551-20 11.23440 1205.5084      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  29

 30 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 30 13       7 BE2115788-21 11.23490 1205.3965      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  30

 31 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 36  2       8 BE2040459-20 11.23450 1205.3928      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  31

 32 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 36 21       9 BE2115941-21 11.23460 1205.2772      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  32

 33 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 36 11      10 BE2095632-19 11.23470 1205.1616      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  33

 34 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 36 23      11 BE2095555-19 11.23560 1204.1223      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  34

 35 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 30 14       8 BE2115826-21 11.24120 1202.7440      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  35

 36 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 36 19      12 DV6182699-21 11.24170 1201.7041      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  36

 37 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 21  2       3 BE5060536-20 11.32305 1201.3534      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          30-04-22 * Los  : 08.30             S:0009 * 

* Diest                    * 255 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 37 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 21  4       4 BE5049075-21 11.32305 1201.3534      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  37

 39 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 36 12      13 BE2095652-19 11.24210 1201.2446      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  39

 40 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 36 20      14 BE2040493-20 11.24240 1200.9002      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  40

 41 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 30 16       9 BE2115768-21 11.24310 1200.5616      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  41

 42 CARLIER-FRANS        AVERBODE     1  7  3  210317 BE2125646-20 11.25160 1199.9829      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  42

 43 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 27 10       6 BE2116308-21 11.24290 1199.7994      -      -      -      -      -      -   2.40*     -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    4.46  43

 44 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 30 30      10 BE5011665-21 11.24380 1199.7595      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  44

 45 CARLIER-FRANS        AVERBODE     1  7  1       2 BE2094620-19 11.25180 1199.7547      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  45

 46 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 30 23      11 BE2115785-21 11.24410 1199.4161      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  46

 47 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 36 25      15 DV6182691-21 11.24380 1199.2957      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  47

 48 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 17 13       6 BE2116673-21 11.24260 1198.9337      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  48

 49 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15 10       4 BE2040719-20 11.25500 1198.5782      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  49

 50 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 30 24      12 BE6234321-20 11.24500 1198.3870      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  50

 51 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 17 15       7 BE2042979-20 11.24420 1197.1036      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  51

 52 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 30 12      13 BE2014839-20 11.25020 1197.0177      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  52

 53 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 17  6       8 BE2042904-20 11.24430 1196.9894      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  53

 54 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 17  2       9 BE2116640-21 11.24460 1196.6470      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  54

 55 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 27 12       7 BE2116228-21 11.25100 1195.1189      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  55

 56 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1  7  6       2 BE6222241-21 11.28100 1191.7100      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  56

 57 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 30  9      14 BE2115721-21 11.25560 1190.8943      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  57

 58 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 30 19      15 002115782-21 11.26070 1189.6546      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  58

 59 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 27  9       8 BE2116249-21 11.26020 1189.2350      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00*     -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  59

 60 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 36  7      16 BE2040583-20 11.26110 1188.7447      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  60

 61 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 27 11       9 BE2040245-20 11.26170 1187.5485      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  61

 62 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 27 17      10 BE2116291-21 11.26210 1187.0995      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.60*     -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.67  62

 63 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 36  8      17 BE2115972-21 11.26270 1186.9481      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  63

 64 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15 13       5 BE2040782-20 11.27470 1185.4317      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  64

 65 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15  8       6 BE2019347-19 11.27510 1184.9873      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  65

 66 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 30 17      16 BE2115799-21 11.26520 1184.6099      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  66

 67 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 30  6      17 BE2040316-20 11.26540 1184.3867      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  67

 68 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1  7  4       3 BE2118315-20 11.29380 1181.9800      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  68

 69 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 17  8      10 BE2116660-21 11.27070 1180.7697      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  69

 70 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 13  2  206766 BE2030348-19 11.25070 1180.7328      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    2.05  70

 71 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 21  4  210134 BE2018712-19 11.28010 1180.4176      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  71

 72 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15  6       7 BE2040767-20 11.28360 1180.0112      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.50      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    2.51  72

 73 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 17 16      11 BE2116704-21 11.27150 1179.8815      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  73

 74 CARLIER-FRANS        AVERBODE     1  7  4       3 BE2117712-21 11.28340 1177.8066      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  74

 75 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 21  1       2 BE2093586-17 11.28310 1177.1114      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  75

 76 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 15  9  209401 BE2115603-21 11.28000 1176.4101      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  76

 77 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 17  3      12 BE2042913-20 11.27510 1175.9010      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  77

 78 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 27 18      11 BE2116289-21 11.28070 1175.3252      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  78

 79 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 27  8      12 BE2040213-20 11.28090 1175.1052      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  79

 80 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 27  3      13 BE2116240-21 11.28100 1174.9953      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  80



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          30-04-22 * Los  : 08.30             S:0009 * 

* Diest                    * 255 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   3 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 81 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 21  2       3 BE2018707-19 11.29170 1172.0777      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  81

 82 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 21  3       4 BE2018723-19 11.29200 1171.7509      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  82

 83 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 11  6  203948 BE2064856-21 11.24040 1171.6660      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  83

 84 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 11  1       2 BE2064887-21 11.24070 1171.3296      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  84

 85 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15  9       8 BE2040797-20 11.30010 1170.7249      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.50*     -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.58  85

 86 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15  7       9 BE2116435-21 11.30020 1170.6166      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  86

 87 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 36 30      18 BE2115954-21 11.28550 1170.5841      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  87

 88 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 21  3       5 BE5049045-21 11.37205 1170.3590      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  88

 89 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 17 14      13 BE2042980-20 11.28440 1170.0895      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  89

 90 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 36  4      19 BE2127018-20 11.29010 1169.9302      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  90

 91 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 21 15       6 BE5049012-21 11.37275 1169.6306      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  91

 92 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 13  1       2 BE2069474-18 11.26560 1168.6096      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    2.05  92

 93 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 30 15      18 BE2115779-21 11.29310 1167.1228      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  93

 94 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 30  4      19 BE5011662-21 11.29320 1167.0145      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  94

 95 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 15  7       2 BE2042801-20 11.29300 1166.5794      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  95

 96 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 36  6      20 BE2095599-19 11.29410 1165.5895      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  96

 97 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 30 26      20 BE2115837-21 11.29470 1165.3917      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  97

 98 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 30  2      21 BE2040310-20 11.30120 1162.6970      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  98

 99 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 15  1  201533 BE6127410-20 11.23200 1162.6904      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    2.05  99

100 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 36 17      21 BE2116001-21 11.30170 1161.7103      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 100

101 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15  3      10 BE2040779-20 11.31300 1161.1570      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   6.60  1.20     -     -     -     -    7.25 101

102 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 36 13      22 BE2095574-19 11.30230 1161.0662      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 102

103 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 21  9       7 BE5049081-21 11.39005 1160.0388      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 103

104 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 36 24      23 BE2116019-21 11.30380 1159.4593      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 104

105 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 36 31      24 BE2115908-21 11.30440 1158.8178      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 105

106 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1  7  2       4 BE2076928-18 11.33180 1158.3361      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 106

107 CARLIER-FRANS        AVERBODE     1  7  2       4 BE2125623-20 11.31470 1156.9653      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 107

108 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1  7  5       5 BE2126146-20 11.33370 1156.3384      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 108

109 CARLIER-FRANS        AVERBODE     1  7  5       5 BE2094619-19 11.31530 1156.3291      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 109

110 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 11 10       3 BE2064825-21 11.26230 1156.2770      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 110

111 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 30  8      22 BE2115804-21 11.31310 1154.2632      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 111

112 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 30 28      23 BE2115736-21 11.31380 1153.5217      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 112

113 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 36  9      25 BE2115936-21 11.31340 1153.4992      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 113

114 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 21 10       8 BE5049025-21 11.40065 1153.3266      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 114

114 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 21 11       9 BE5049004-21 11.40065 1153.3266      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 114

116 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 30  3      24 BE2115704-21 11.31410 1153.2043      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 116

117 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1 11  2  210112 BE2118617-21 11.32270 1151.6141      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 117

118 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 17  5      14 BE2116685-21 11.31370 1151.5133      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 118

119 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 21 18      10 BE5049061-21 11.40285 1151.1064      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 119

120 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 17 17      15 BE2018041-19 11.31410 1151.0907      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 120

121 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 27  1      14 BE2017779-19 11.31550 1150.7742      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         121

122 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 17  1      16 BE2116621-21 11.31440 1150.7740      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         122

123 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1 11  5       2 BE2119204-21 11.32360 1150.6681      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         123



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          30-04-22 * Los  : 08.30             S:0009 * 

* Diest                    * 255 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   4 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

124 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 21 21      11 BE5049021-21 11.40335 1150.6031      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         124

125 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 15  6       3 BE2018212-19 11.32170 1148.7666      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         125

126 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 17 11      17 BE2042983-20 11.32260 1146.3585      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         126

127 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 15 10       4 BE2018208-19 11.32480 1145.5197      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         127

128 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 36 35      26 BE2115932-21 11.32530 1145.1946      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         128

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : PVA 0.10 0.70 / 

SCHOUTERS ROGER 0.28 / VANDERPERRE PATRICK 0.18 / NOLMANS WILLY 0.22 / 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          30-04-22 * Los  : 08.30             S:0009 * 

* Diest                    * 153 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  15 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  8  6  209134 BE2116720-21 11.19400 1232.6169      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  1  210750 BE2116437-21 11.21020 1232.2159      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24 23  209518 BE2115813-21 11.21020 1225.0127      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24 13       2 BE2115800-21 11.21290 1221.7980      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  8  5       2 BE2116613-21 11.21360 1218.7296      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24 19       3 BE2115796-21 11.22140 1216.4776      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 20  4  219257 BE5049007-21 11.30315 1214.5520      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 20  5       2 BE5049079-21 11.30405 1213.5437      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18 17  209345 BE2116278-21 11.23050 1209.5041      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  5       2 BE2118866-21 11.24160 1209.3535      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24 16       4 BE2115821-21 11.23400 1206.4376      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 18 14  209437 BE2116053-21 11.23430 1205.6241      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18  8       2 BE2116201-21 11.23390 1205.5572      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24  8       5 BE2115788-21 11.23490 1205.3965      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 18  9       2 BE2115941-21 11.23460 1205.2772      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24  9       6 BE2115826-21 11.24120 1202.7440      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 18  8       3 DV6182699-21 11.24170 1201.7041      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 20  3       3 BE5049075-21 11.32305 1201.3534      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24 11       7 BE2115768-21 11.24310 1200.5616      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18  5       3 BE2116308-21 11.24290 1199.7994      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24 24       8 BE5011665-21 11.24380 1199.7595      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24 18       9 BE2115785-21 11.24410 1199.4161      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 18 11       4 DV6182691-21 11.24380 1199.2957      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  8  7       3 BE2116673-21 11.24260 1198.9337      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  8  2       4 BE2116640-21 11.24460 1196.6470      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18  6       4 BE2116228-21 11.25100 1195.1189      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1  2  1  212323 BE6222241-21 11.28100 1191.7100      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24  5      10 BE2115721-21 11.25560 1190.8943      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24 14      11 002115782-21 11.26070 1189.6546      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18  4       5 BE2116249-21 11.26020 1189.2350      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18 10       6 BE2116291-21 11.26210 1187.0995      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 18  1       5 BE2115972-21 11.26270 1186.9481      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24 12      12 BE2115799-21 11.26520 1184.6099      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  8  4       5 BE2116660-21 11.27070 1180.7697      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  8  8       6 BE2116704-21 11.27150 1179.8815      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 CARLIER-FRANS        AVERBODE     1  2  1  210317 BE2117712-21 11.28340 1177.8066      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1  3  3  209401 BE2115603-21 11.28000 1176.4101      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          30-04-22 * Los  : 08.30             S:0009 * 

* Diest                    * 153 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18 11       7 BE2116289-21 11.28070 1175.3252      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18  2       8 BE2116240-21 11.28100 1174.9953      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 11  6  203948 BE2064856-21 11.24040 1171.6660      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 11  1       2 BE2064887-21 11.24070 1171.3296      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  3       3 BE2116435-21 11.30020 1170.6166      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 18 12       6 BE2115954-21 11.28550 1170.5841      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 20  2       4 BE5049045-21 11.37205 1170.3590      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 20 14       5 BE5049012-21 11.37275 1169.6306      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 46 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24 10      13 BE2115779-21 11.29310 1167.1228      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 47 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24  2      14 BE5011662-21 11.29320 1167.0145      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

 48 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24 20      15 BE2115837-21 11.29470 1165.3917      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

 49 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 18  6       7 BE2116001-21 11.30170 1161.7103      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          49

 50 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 20  8       6 BE5049081-21 11.39005 1160.0388      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          50

 51 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 18 10       8 BE2116019-21 11.30380 1159.4593      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          51

 52 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 18 13       9 BE2115908-21 11.30440 1158.8178      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          52

 53 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 11 10       3 BE2064825-21 11.26230 1156.2770      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          53

 54 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24  4      16 BE2115804-21 11.31310 1154.2632      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

 55 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24 22      17 BE2115736-21 11.31380 1153.5217      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          55

 56 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 18  2      10 BE2115936-21 11.31340 1153.4992      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          56

 57 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 20  9       7 BE5049025-21 11.40065 1153.3266      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          57

 57 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 20 10       8 BE5049004-21 11.40065 1153.3266      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          57

 59 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24  1      18 BE2115704-21 11.31410 1153.2043      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          59

 60 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1 11  2  210112 BE2118617-21 11.32270 1151.6141      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          60

 61 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  8  3       7 BE2116685-21 11.31370 1151.5133      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          61

 62 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 20 17       9 BE5049061-21 11.40285 1151.1064      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          62

 63 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  8  1       8 BE2116621-21 11.31440 1150.7740      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          63

 64 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1 11  5       2 BE2119204-21 11.32360 1150.6681      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          64

 65 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 20 20      10 BE5049021-21 11.40335 1150.6031      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          65

 66 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 18 17      11 BE2115932-21 11.32530 1145.1946      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          66

 67 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 18 16      12 BE2115966-21 11.32540 1145.0902      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          67

 68 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 11  2       4 BE2064888-21 11.28370 1141.8195      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          68

 69 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 11  9       5 BE2064833-21 11.28470 1140.7551      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          69

 70 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 20  6      11 BE5049017-21 11.42345 1138.5538      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          70

 71 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 20  1      12 BE5049019-21 11.42445 1137.5693      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          71

 72 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1  3  1       2 BE2115648-21 11.34570 1132.2033      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          72

 73 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 12 10  210134 BE2118040-21 11.35430 1131.4763      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          73

 74 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1  3  2       3 BE2115673-21 11.35070 1131.1839      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          74

 75 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18 15       9 BE2116235-21 11.35070 1130.8814      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          75

 76 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18 16      10 BE2116288-21 11.35080 1130.7796      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          76

 77 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  9  1  206766 BE2088214-21 11.33100 1128.8408      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          77

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


